MID-STATE JV MEET: 2018 FCHS TRACK Single Meet Statistics (by Event)

SITE: FCHS DATE: 5/02/19

3200 m run
Lin, Andy 10:40.00 1st Place 4.00 Pts
Mills, Garrett 11:49.00 4th Place 1.00 Pts
4 % 400 04:00.60
Hueston, Greg 00:56.50 4th Place 0.25 Pts
Crow, Thomas 01:03.20 4th Place 0.25 Pts
Freese-Gastil, Ashton 01:01.00 4th Place 0.25 Pts
Lin, Andy 00:59.90 4th Place 0.25 Pts
4 % 800 09:03.00
Cochrane, Eli 02:16.00 15t Place 1.00 Pts
Johnson, Conner 02:21.00 15t Place 1.00 Pts
McGaha, Drew 02:12.00 1st Place 1.00 Pts
McDonald, Anthony 02:14.00 1st Place 1.00 Pts
100 m dash
Byrne, Levi 00:13.44 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Freese-Gastil, Ashton 001343 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Pickett, Tony 00:12.95 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Strain, Wyatt 00:13.48 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
200 m dash
Byrne, Levi 00-30.08 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Freese-Gastil, Ashton 00:26.84 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
800 m run
Cochrane, Eli 02:13.00 4th Place 1.00 Pts
Johnson, Conner 02:12.00 3rd Place 2.00 Pts
McGaha, Drew 02:10.00 1st Place 400 Pts
McDonald, Anthony 02:11.00 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
Tran, Jeremiah 02:59.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

Kleinhelter, Carson 02:42.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts



1600 m run

Daene, Ben

Henry, Malachi
Devenport, Brayden
Durnen, Devin
Taylor, Luke

Small, Beckett
Mayeaux, Gabe
Tran, Jeremiah

110 High Hurdles

Hueston, Greg
Crow, Thomas

300 m INT hurdles

Hueston, Greg
Crow, Thomas

Long Jump

Freese-Gastil, Ashton

High Jump

Crow, Thomas

Pole Wault

Mash, Ethan
Pickett, Tony

04:56.00
05:24.00
05:39.00
05:40.00
06:04.00
05:40.00
06:05.00
06:08.00

20:05.00
00:22.84

00:45.83
00:50.94

16" 4.00"

& 0.00"

9 6.00"
9 0.00"

1st Place
ard Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

4th Place
8th Place

1st Place
Tth Place

Mo Place

1st Place Tie

4th Place
fth Place

4.00 Pts
2.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

4.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts

1.00 Pts
0.50 Pts



Shot

Singh, Suhkraj 35 3.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Strain, Wyatt 38 5.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Samples, Gavin 33 11.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Buck, Kody 32 2.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Groves, Danny 34" 350" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Discus
Trueblood, Jake 93 0.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Singh, Suhkraj g4 3.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Samples, Gavin 86 6.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Means, Brayden 76 8.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Buck, Kody g 1.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts

Patton, Collin a0 5.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts



