## MID-STATE JV MEET: 2019 FCHS TRACK Single Meet Statistics (by Event)

SITE:	<b>FCHS</b>	DATE:	5/02/19
-------	-------------	-------	---------

SITE: FCHS DATE: 5/02/19			
3200 m run			
Lin, Andy	10:40.00	1st Place	4.00 Pts
Mills, Garrett	11:49.00	4th Place	1.00 Pts
mino, Garrett	11.10.00	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	1.00110
4 x 400	04:00.60		
Hugatan Crag	00:56.50	4th Place	0.25 Pts
Hueston, Greg	01:03.20	4th Place	0.25 Pts
Crow, Thomas			
Freese-Gastil, Ashton	01:01.00	4th Place	0.25 Pts
Lin, Andy	00:59.90	4th Place	0.25 Pts
4 000	00.00.00		
4 x 800	09:03.00		
Cochrane, Eli	02:16.00	1st Place	1.00 Pts
Johnson, Conner	02:21.00	1st Place	1.00 Pts
McGaha, Drew	02:12.00	1st Place	1.00 Pts
McDonald, Anthony	02:14.00	1st Place	1.00 Pts
100 m dash			
Byrne, Levi	00:13.44	No Place	0.00 Pts
Freese-Gastil, Ashton	00:13.43	No Place	0.00 Pts
Pickett, Tony	00:12.95	No Place	0.00 Pts
Strain, Wyatt	00:13.48	No Place	0.00 Pts
onam, rryan	33.13.13		3.30 . 13
200 m dash			
Byrne, Levi	00:30.08	No Place	0.00 Pts
Freese-Gastil, Ashton	00:36.84	No Place	0.00 Pts
Freese-Gastii, Ashton	00.26.04	No Place	0.00 Pts
800 m run			
Cookrana Eli	02-12-00	4th Diago	1.00 Dto
Cochrane, Eli	02:13.00	4th Place	1.00 Pts
Johnson, Conner	02:12.00	3rd Place	2.00 Pts
McGaha, Drew	02:10.00	1st Place	4.00 Pts
McDonald, Anthony	02:11.00	2nd Place	3.00 Pts
Tran, Jeremiah	02:59.00	No Place	0.00 Pts
Kleinhelter, Carson	02:42.00	No Place	0.00 Pts

1600 m run				
Daene, Ben	04:56.00	1st Place	4.00 Pts	
Henry, Malachi	05:24.00	3rd Place	2.00 Pts	
Devenport, Brayden	05:39.00	No Place	0.00 Pts	
Durnen, Devin	05:40.00	No Place	0.00 Pts	
Taylor, Luke	06:04.00	No Place	0.00 Pts	
Small, Beckett	05:40.00	No Place	0.00 Pts	
Mayeaux, Gabe	06:05.00	No Place	0.00 Pts	
Tran, Jeremiah	06:08.00	No Place	0.00 Pts	
110 High Hurdles				
Hueston, Greg	20:05.00	4th Place	1.00 Pts	
Crow, Thomas	00:22.84	8th Place	0.00 Pts	
300 m INT hurdles				
Hueston, Greg	00:45.83	1st Place	4.00 Pts	
Crow, Thomas	00:50.94	7th Place	0.00 Pts	
Long Jump				
Freese-Gastil, Ashton	16' 4.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts	
High Jump				
Crow, Thomas	5' 0.00"	1st Place Tie	0.00 Pts	
Pole Vault				
Nash, Ethan	9' 6.00"	4th Place	1.00 Pts	
Pickett, Tony	9' 0.00"	5th Place	0.50 Pts	
Fickett, fully	3 0.00	Jul Flace	0.50 FtS	

$^{\circ}$	L	_	
	п	п	т
$\sim$		v	

Patton, Collin

Singh, Suhkraj Strain, Wyatt Samples, Gavin Buck, Kody Groves, Danny	35' 3.00" 36' 5.00" 33' 11.00" 32' 2.00" 34' 3.50"	No Place No Place No Place No Place No Place	0.00 Pts 0.00 Pts 0.00 Pts 0.00 Pts 0.00 Pts
Discus			
Trueblood, Jake	93' 0.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Singh, Suhkraj	84' 3.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Samples, Gavin	86' 6.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Means, Brayden	76' 8.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts
Buck, Kody	78' 1.00"	No Place	0.00 Pts

80' 5.00" No Place

0.00 Pts